15-mag-06
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Pos

3
10
21
28
32
34
35
36
41
52
54
58
59
62
67
75
82
85
89
103
114
115
117
124
126
132
134
139
140
141
143
149
151
152
158
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1

Pettorale Surname

81 MALBERTI

00 BONGIONI

83 PIERMARTERI
92 VISINONI

85 LAZZARONI
93 CANTONI

91 BOTTARINI
87 MAESTRAMI
84 BONACINA

937 PONTI

97 PANIZ
82 BURZI

103 RAMPIN
101 VILLA
102 MUCCI

96 MONTINI
99 BOLBERTI
86 FINI

95 GHISONI

886 BOIANELLI

945 VOGLIOTTI
1065 LAURO

914 SAIA

622 CASTELLI

693 MENACCI

582 SOTTANA

90 ILLI

614 RECCHIA
410 ARTUSI

989 DAL LAGO
1066 MONTANARI
576 JACONO
986 CASIRAGHI
714 RAVAZZOLO
320 SIRUGO

Name
FABIO
ALESSIO

ALESSANDRO

ENRICO
OSCAR
ROGER
JACOPO
LEONARDO
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
LUCA
VEGA
MAURO
MARCO
MATTEO
PAOLO
EDDY
FEDERICO
MASSIMO
LUCIANO
MARCO
PIETRO
MARCO
DANIELE
PAOLO
SAMUELE
ALESSIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
MARCO
ROBERTO
LUCA
RAFFAELE
BRUNO
FABIO

Sex Category Team

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

TSI EESESEIEIZEIESISIEIZIEZIEIZSIEIEIEZIZEIEIEIESEELE LS

AS SPREAFICO OLYMPUS

GS ZAINA CLUB

ASD IDEAL BIKERS INTERNATIONAL TEAM
GS CICLI BONADEI

TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE
TORREVILLA MTB

STAFF BIKE 2000

TEAM KONA TOP RACE

STAFF BIKE 2000

UC TERNATESE

TEAM SPREAFICO

TEAM SCOTT PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA
UNIONE CICLO TUR. MONTEBELLUNA
TEAM SPREAFICO

MTB FALCHI BLU

ASD CRAZY BIKE VAREDO

MTB RACING TEAM

TORREVILLA MTB

GS CICLOZERO

MONTE CORNO BIKE
POLISPORTIVA BUSSOLIVO SPORT
MTB ITALIA Bl & ESSE

MTB LUMEZZANE

GS METAL SER
SUPERBIKEPOZZETTO

BIKE CLUB SHOW RUNNING

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA

VINER EVOLUTION TEAM

CS CORTENOVA

ALTA BRIANZA

MTB ITALIA Bl & ESSE

BIKE CLUB SHOW RUNNING

GSA CORNO MARCO ITALIA

GS PUNTOCICLO

TEAM SALIERI ADVENTURE

Time CatPos
02:30:49.2
02:37:36.6!
02:42:45.11
02:45:56.11
02:47:22.41
02:47:29.5I
02:47:38.11
02:48:07.6!
02:49:39.2
02:53:05.5!
02:53:31.3I
02:54:12.71
02:54:13.8I
02:54:25.5I
02:55:18.8I
02:57:00.6!
02:59:09.41
02:59:53.11
03:00:58.6!
03:04:22.9I
03:06:49.8I
03:06:52.5I
03:06:59.41
03:08:34.8I
03:08:59.2
03:09:50.71
03:10:37.8I
03:11:47.71
03:12:28.9I
03:12:40.11
03:12:53.3I
03:13:08.7!
03:13:44.5I
03:14:17.7
03:15:22.9I

ONO O WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Media

25,86
24,75
23,96

23,5

23,3
23,29
23,27

23,2
22,99
22,53
22,48
22,39
22,39
22,36
22,25
22,03
21,77
21,68
21,55
21,15
20,88
20,87
20,86
20,68
20,64
20,54
20,46
20,34
20,26
20,24
20,22
20,19
20,13
20,07
19,96



159
165
168
173
179
185
191
194
198
199
201
208
216
225
227
231
234
249
251
254
255
256
257
266
269
272
276
277
285
286
291
293
297
307
308
318
326
333
336
344
346
353
365
368
372

822 GOBATELLO

477 MATTIOLI

579 PIETROBON

315 MONTORSI

593 CAMPORESI

1062 DORA

352 GOTTI

449 FALVO

840 ZANOTTO
613 PEZZO

485 MOIOLI

660 LEPRAI

775 BORIN
1024 BARONI
987 AGRATI

551 GNOCCHI
423 BRAMBILLA
594 SINIGAGLIA
835 ZANATTA
955 BATTAINI
876 CLEMENTI
473 MARCHESE
339 ZECCHIN
732 DUSSICH
623 RECCAGNI
499 PI1ZZ|

600 CHIODI

883 FINAZZI

1092 CANTAMESSE
766 VERGOGLIO

621 MANELLI

752 MOTTINELLI

677 RIZZO

803 GIOVENZANA

354 ANSALONI
358 BASSI
606 MARANI

824 MATTIUZZO

392 SCAMONI
761 ZANETTI
665 BUSATTO
1046 VIDALI
1084 MADURERI
667 ZANON
991 GHIDINI

MICHELE
DAVIDE
FABIO
GERMANNO
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
EDOARDO
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
ANDREA
MATTEO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
LUCA

MARCO
CRISTIANO
GIOVANNI
DAVIDE
ANDREA
DANIELE
SIMONE
FABIO

PAOLO
FAUSTO
FABRIZIO
CARLO
WALTER
FABIO
MICHELE
STEFANO
RICCARDO
EMANUELE
GIANROBERTO
ANDREA
ALESSIO
MATTEO
NICOLA
CHRISTIAN
MATTEO
COSTANTINO
ENRICO
MASSIMILIANO
PAOLO

LUCA
LORENZO

TSI SIESEIZIIEIEIEISIEIZIZEIEIEISIEIZIEIZIEISIEIEIEIEZIEIIEIEIEIZEIZIZILZLILSLE R

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA
ASD CRAZY BIKE VAREDO
BIKE CLUB SHOW RUNNING
TEAM SALIERI ADVENTURE
BORTOLAMI BIKE ACTION
MTB ITALIA Bl & ESSE
RACING ROSOLA BIKE
TEAM BICIAIO

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA
VINER EVOLUTION TEAM
TEAM BICIAIO

VIRGINIA TEAM 1962

TEAM SKORPIONS EPOREDIA MTB
SC EUROSCAF BIKBIKE
GSA CORNO MARCO ITALIA
GS LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD
NEW TEAM

G.S. EUGANEA BIKE

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA
G.S. ESERCITO

TEAM MARIN CICLI TANFOGLIO
TEAM RULLO BIKE

STAFF BIKE 2000

GP RACE TEAM
MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM
MTB FALCHI BLU

MTB RACING TEAM

TEAM SPECIALBIKE
G.C.ENTRATICO

SUPER BIKE

MANELLI CAR TEAM

GS BRESCIA BIKE

S.C. ROWAN ELETTRONICA
POLISPORTIVA LAGHETTO
SC CALDERARA

CC FRANCESCONI

GS GIROLABICI

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA
TEAM VALTELLINA

GS CIANO NORTWAVE
SUPERBIKEPOZZETTO

A.S. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI
SUPERBIKEPOZZETTO
LUME TEAM BIKE

03:15:31.9I
03:15:37.2
03:16:03.1!
03:16:56.5I
03:17:37.11
03:18:54.5I
03:19:58.41
03:20:07.5I
03:20:33.8I
03:20:43.2
03:20:45.11
03:21:25.71
03:22:20.9!
03:23:12.11
03:24:05.3I
03:24:45.8|
03:25:21.7I
03:26:51.5I
03:27:05.3I
03:27:34.2
03:27:51.9
03:28:00.5I
03:28:04.91
03:29:11.0!
03:29:19.9
03:29:25.9
03:29:53.9I
03:29:55.01
03:30:19.3I
03:30:21.0!
03:32:06.9!
03:32:10.11
03:32:42.9I
03:33:29.41
03:33:40.3I
03:34:40.8I
03:35:45.3I
03:36:15.7!
03:36:34.01
03:38:28.2!
03:38:38.41
03:39:38.0!
03:41:05.6!
03:41:36.4!
03:41:59.9

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

19,95
19,94
19,89

19,8
19,74
19,61

19,5
19,49
19,45
19,43
19,43
19,36
19,28
19,19
19,11
19,05
18,99
18,85
18,83
18,79
18,76
18,75
18,74
18,64
18,63
18,62
18,58
18,58
18,54
18,54
18,39
18,38
18,34
18,27
18,25
18,17
18,08
18,03
18,01
17,85
17,84
17,76
17,64

17,6
17,57



378
382
402
403
414
424
432
435
439
444
446
449
450
457
462
464
470
478
482
484
490
491
495
498
501
502
506
511
515
529
535
547
556
578
588
589
601
613
615
624
639
658
668
694
709

751 PARECCINI
1067 MORATTO
1072 ZANETTI

526 VERGA

889 CORNAGLIA

360 CRESCIMBENI

1068 BETTONI

1077 MOALLI

1036 DONZELLI
694 MUNARETTO
698 SCUIZZIATO

361 CRESCIMBENI

862 PONTELLO
842 ZULLATO
845 FRASSETTO

731 LORA MORETTO

1088 ESPOSITO
1050 DE TONI
447 DIRENZO
1089 MANZINI
373 FARINA

397 TERENZI
892 FACCHIN
1096 TERZI

517 SANTORO
893 ROS

516 SANTINI

655 DELLA ROSA
958 ALBERTI
500 PORFILIO
328 GUZZONATO
925 LOCATELLI
954 PADERNO
541 MARTINELLI
950 PUCCIA

952 SALATI

504 QUIRCI

906 GOLDIN

816 GALLI

946 MAZZUCCO
321 VERONESI
537 BOSSINI
759 TOSATO

861 BERTAZZON
858 ZANNONI

MIRKO
EMANUELE
PAOLO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
NICOLA
WALTER
ROBERTO
MANUEL
IVANO
FEDERICO
SIMONE
RENZO
DANIELE
FORTUNATO
NICOLO'
MATTEO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
LUCA
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
CORRADO
MARCO
RICCARDO
ENRICO
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
ANDREA
IVAN

CARLO
FABIO
BATTISTA
MIRKO
ANDREA
LUCIANO

TSI IESEIEIZEIEIEIEISIZIZIZEIEISISIEIZIEZIEISIEIEIEIZIEIIEIZESIEIZEIZIZILZLILSLE R

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

GS BRESCIA BIKE

MTB ITALIA Bl & ESSE

MTB ITALIA Bl & ESSE

TEAM MTB LOMAZZO

BIKE O'CLOCK

TEAM BICIAIO

CC FRANCESCONI

UC TERNATESE

FORUM RACING TEAM
SUPERBIKEPOZZETTO
SUPERBIKEPOZZETTO

TEAM BICIAIO

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA

GP RACE TEAM

GS PRIMIERO

S.C. ROWAN ELETTRONICA

MTB EVALOON

GS BIKE STORE COSTERMANO
TEAM BICIAIO

GS BICIMANIA LISSONE MOUNT.BIKE
TEAM CONEGLIANO BIKE

TEAM BIKE TRESCORE BALNEARIO
UNIONE CICLISTICA PORTO CERESIO
TEAM CONEGLIANO BIKE

GS EXCELSIOR MTB GROUP
VIRGINIA TEAM 1962

TEAM CORSETTI

TEAM 99 MILANO

TEAM BICIAIO

BIKERS PETOSINO

GS ZAINA CLUB

GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA D ORO
XL BIKERS - ANNI MAGICI

XL BIKERS - ANNI MAGICI

TWIGA TEAM

LONG RIDE BIKE TEAM

SURFING SHOP SPORT

BISCOTTI SANGANESI

TEAM SALIERI ARREDOQUATTRO
GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA D ORO
SENZAFRENI MTB CLUB

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA

03:42:17.41
03:42:29.41
03:45:20.3I
03:45:42.71
03:47:27.2
03:48:35.7I
03:49:19.2(
03:49:42.3I
03:50:31.7I
03:51:10.8I
03:51:10.9
03:51:14.41
03:51:15.61
03:51:57.8I
03:52:25.0I
03:52:44.01
03:53:37.7I
03:55:21.2
03:56:28.6!
03:56:44.0!
03:57:11.41
03:57:14.6!
03:58:13.8I
03:58:19.91
03:58:47.5I
03:58:59.9I
04:00:24.5I
04:01:24.51
04:01:55.8I
04:05:37.01
04:06:57.8I
04:10:25.2
04:13:12.01
04:20:00.0!
04:21:27.7
04:21:27.9
04:24:07.9
04:26:24.8|
04:27:06.6!
04:29:12.41
04:34:16.41
04:39:30.71
04:41:35.5I
04:50:23.0!
04:56:52.3I

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

17,55
17,53
17,31
17,28
17,15
17,06
17,01
16,98
16,92
16,87
16,87
16,87
16,86
16,81
16,78
16,76
16,69
16,57
16,49
16,47
16,44
16,44
16,37
16,36
16,33
16,32
16,22
16,16
16,12
15,88
15,79
15,57
15,4
15
14,92
14,92
14,77
14,64
14,6
14,49
14,22
13,95
13,85
13,43
13,14



713
723
731
742

908 MAZZUCCHELLI
1094 DI CARLO CUTTONE
1074 BIANCHESSI

716 SPEZZANO

MARCO
MELCHIORRE
NICOLA
FRANCO

==L

M1
M1
M1
M1

LONG RIDE BIKE TEAM
SUPERBIKEPOZZETTO

ASD S.C. PEDALE PAULLESE
VELO CLUB CASTELLAMONTE

04:58:09.7!
05:06:53.4
05:18:20.8!
05:52:39.4

126
127
128
129

13,08
12,71
12,25
11,06



